

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: B70-19 Version: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 3/8/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/1/2019 Final action: 4/1/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #: 023822

Title: Approving the Final Plat of "Spring Creek Plat 1A" located on the north and west sides of the western

terminus of Cross Timber Court; authorizing a performance contract (Case No. 25-2019).

Indexes: Final Plat, Performance Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat, 4. Ordinance, 5. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 6. Enacted -

Ord. No. 023822

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 4/1/2019
 1
 City Council
 Passed
 Pass

 3/18/2019
 1
 City Council
 Read

Approving the Final Plat of "Spring Creek Plat 1A" located on the north and west sides of the western terminus of Cross Timber Court; authorizing a performance contract (Case No. 25-2019). [2nd Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]